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Sportunion Wien Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2014
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 18. - 19.1.2014
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Wettkampf 12
18.01.2014 - 16:45

Manner, 200m Lagen

9 Jahre und &lter
Protokoll

Punkte: FINA 2013
Rang
Allgemeine Klasse

1. GUNACKER Manuel

2. BAMER Franz

3. NAGL Norbert
Jugend

1. HUGGER Philipp

Schiiler
1. HUGGER Till

Jo.

85
84
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SU Wien
SU Wien
SU Wien

SU Wien

SU Wien

Zeit Pkt

2:15.89 525
2:18.23 498
2:41.00 315

3:11.56 187

3:06.30 203

50m

29.44
30.36
35.90

43.16

44.10

100m 150m 200m

34.56 39.74 32.15
35.25 40.46 32.16
41.98 46.99 36.13
51.13 53.74 43.53
47.53 5451 40.16

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083
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